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5& GRAN PREMI VILA D ARENYS DE MUNT
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Pagina1de 1

Publicidad

Fecha de celebracién 03/10/15
Dor Apellido,Nombre
60 EGEDA MALDONADO , Pablo
61 MISSER VILASECA , Tomas
62 RODRIGUEZ ARANDA , MANUEL
63 DEL RIO ALVAREZ , Fco. Javier
64 SERRA DINARES , ALEIX
65 PARLADE CABISCOL , MANEL
66 PUIT JUSTE , Javier
67 DANES ALTES , GUILLEM
68 ROCOSA TEJEDOR , XAVIER
69 JARENO SALVADOR , Miguel Angel
88 ANDREU PASTOR , LUIS
89 SABATER ANDREU , Jordi
92 HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ , ENRIC
96 MOLINA CORRAL , SANTIAGO
100 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ , FRANCESC XAVIER
102 SALES VALLES , Sergi
112 PARERA RABASSA , ALEX
116 RAMOS PEREZ , Fco.Manuel
123 BOZA MACIAS , Enrique
128 MANONELLES TORRENS , Enric
143 ROVIRA VALLVERDU , Pere
187 MUNDET FRONTELA , XAVIER
202 FONT BERTOLI , Joan
213 SOLDEVILA CASTANY , ANDREU
216 ROURA GINESTA , Lluc
270 MARS VILA , ALEIX
280 PEREZ MATEU , DANI
295 SIGLER MORENO , BORIS
299 ZUNIGA MONREAL , ARITZ
315 CARROGGIO CABESTANY , ALBERTO
402 COMULADA PERXACHS , RAMON
426 CALLS MAYNERIS , Ignasi
430 ALMAGRO GUERRAS , Alan
433 GONZALEZ MORA , Angel
435 ABAD PASTOR , Hector
436 BENITEZ DE LA BARRERA ,
456 QUINTANA PLANA , JOSEP
460 DATSIRA VILA , Albert
489 BELTRAN HERGUEDAS , JOAN CARLES
714 PAREJA RUBIO , ANGEL
744 KIESENHOFER , ANNA
759 FORCADA AYMAR , ALBERT
908 RAMS FONT , JOSE RAMON
917 ESTANGA JAIMERENA , Xavier

Total corredores inscritos : 44

José Mari

ESP19791024
ESP19740930
ESP19950306
ESP19740413
ESP19920717
ESP19521030
ESP19790619
ESP19960130
ESP19840802
ESP19780618
ESP19680307
ESP19590712
ESP19570223
ESP19700405
ESP19680602
ESP19740303
ESP19720716
ESP19720523
ESP19711023
ESP19500724
ESP19690907
ESP19711205
ESP19850831
ESP19960111
ESP19961229
ESP19961122
ESP19900805
ESP19870220
ESP19821003
ESP19900314
ESP19841114
ESP19850726
ESP19810105
ESP19760602
ESP19821018
ESP19800502
ESP19840816
ESP19760917
ESP19770208
ESP19901116
ESP19910214
ESP19950109
ESP19701108
ESP19650420

TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B
GUESS BIKE-GUAK

J.PONS TOT-BICI CLUB CICL
TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA
AMATSTRONG CYCLING TEAM
GENESIS CYCLING TEAM. ASS
AMATSTRONG CYCLING TEAM
SCOTT TEAM XC

MUNT BIKES

CAMP CLUB CICLISTA

PLA DE L’ESTANY. C.C.
BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA
PROBIKE CLUB

TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
MUNT BIKES
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
SPORTS CYCLING CLUB CICLI
TARREGA. CLUB CICLISTA
ONVELO CYCLING

CORVI EQUIPACIONES
AVENGER MONTON

BICIS ESTEVE

BICIS ESTEVE

GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
MUNT BIKES
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA
SALICRU-MAASAI TEAM

MUNT BIKES

PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
BERRIA RACING TEAM CATALU
BIKETRAINING CLUB CICLIST
LINBIKES-LEFA TEAM

VIC. UNIO CICLISTA

MUNT BIKES

TOT NET

FANATIK VIC CLUB

MUNT BIKES-TAYMORY
FREEBIKE. CLUB ESPORTIU
BICIS ESTEVE
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